• CPC-C-35_–20 Uncoated rod electrode for level measurement of bulk-solids (cement, flour, sand, plastic granulate) and
electrically non-conductive liquids (vegetable oil, diesel fuel, petrol). Electrode length 0,1 ... 2 m.
• CPC-C-35_–21 Coated rod electrode (insulation FEP) for level measurement of water and other electrically conductive liquids.
Can also be used for polluted liquids in metal tanks, concrete sumps, etc. Electrode length 0,1 ... 2 m.
• CPC-C-35_–22 Coated rod electrode (insulation PFA) with enhanced resistance to permeation (diffusion) of vapours and
gases. For level measurement of water and other electric conductive liquids in the food, pharmaceutical and
chemical industries. Electrode length 0,1 ... 2 m.
• CPC-C-35_–25 like CPC-C-35_-21  but higher pressure resistance at high temperature. Suitable for high temperature applications

CORRECT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLES
CPC-C-35N–20– M27–I–B–E200–K5
ORDER CODE
(N) high-temperature performance; (22) coated bar electrode (PFA); (Cl50) process connection Tri-clamp (ø 50,5 mm);
(U) output voltage; (A) short stainless steel gland; (E200) electrode length 200 mm, (K5) cable length 5 m
(N) normal performance; (20) uncoated cylindrical electrode; (M27) process connection by thread M27; (I) output current;
(B) plastic threaded cable gland; (E200) electrode length 200 mm, (K5) cable length 5 m
(N) normal performance; (21) coated bar electrode (FEP); (G3/4) process connection by thread G3/4”; (U) output voltage;
(C) connector; (E580) electrode length 580 mm
(N) normal performance; (40) uncoated rod electrode with reference tube; (M30) process connection by thread M30; (I) output current;
(H) cable gland for protective hose; (E900) electrode length 900 mm
SIMEX Ltd., Wielopole 11, 80-556 Gdańsk, Poland, tel. (+48) 58 762-07-77, www.simex.pl
performance:
N : normal
NT : high temperature
type and performance of electrode:
20 : rod, uncoated, length 0.1 ... 2 m
21 : rod, coated (FEP), length 0.1 ... 2 m
22 : rod, coated (PFA), length 0.1 ... 2 m
25 : like 22, but higher pressure and mechanical
resistance at high temperatures
30 : rod, uncoated, length 0.1 ... 3 m
31 : rod, coated (FEP), length 0.1 ... 3 m
40 : rod, uncoated with ref. tube, length 0.1 ... 1 m
41 : rod, coated (FEP) with ref. tube, length 0.1 ... 1 m
50 : rope with weight, uncoated, length 1 ... 6 m
52 :  with weightrope , coated (FEP), length 1 ... 10 m
type of output:
I : current (4...20 mA)
U : voltage (0...10 V)
connection method:
A : short stainless steel gland (+ cable length)
B : plastic threaded cable gland (+ cable length)
C : connector (socket not included with sensor,
recommended type - see accessories)
D : metal dust proof terminal (+ cable length)
V : plastic cable gland with spiral (+ cable length)
H : plastic cable gland for protective hose (+ cable length)
process connection:
G1 : pipe thread G 1”
G3/4 : pipe thread G 3/4”
M27 : metric thread M 27x2
M30 : metric thread M 30x1.5
NPT : pressure thread NPT 3/4
Cl34 : Tri-clamp (ø 34 mm)
Cl50 : Tri-clamp (ø 50,5 mm)
cable length in [m]
CPC-C-35.9
Level meters / sensors
– –
K
K
AT
A
EN
_v
1
.2
5
.0
8
1
LED indicator colour function
"RUN" green
Measuring function indicator